
At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by

clicking HERE. HERE

http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/
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Always indicate the item number when ordering.
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Pure white
Pure orange
Mint green
Signal red
Black-grey
Aluminium painted

Type

SKS-D0 RW1
SKS-D0 ROR1
SKS-D0 MZGN1
SKS-D0 SRO1
SKS-D0 SWGR1
SKS-D0 AL1

Colour Item No.

6117 00 1
6117 00 3
6117 00 5
6117 00 7
6117 00 8
6117 00 9

kg/100 pcs.

Weight

3.800
3.800
3.800
3.800
3.800
3.800

pcs

Pack.

20
20
20
20
20
20

Power socket single 0°, with increased touch protection with screwless terminals, 2-pin, 16 A,
250 V~, with connection terminals to IEC 60884-1.

PC Polycarbonate /pc.

Socket 0°, protective contact, single

    

Pure white
Pure orange
Mint green
Signal red
Black-grey
Aluminium painted

Type

SKS-D0 RW2
SKS-D0 ROR2
SKS-D0 MZGN2
SKS-D0 SRO2
SKS-D0 SWGR2
SKS-D0 AL2

Colour Item No.

6117 01 2
6117 01 4
6117 01 6
6117 01 8
6117 01 9
6117 02 0

kg/100 pcs.

Weight

7.500
7.500
7.500
7.500
7.500
7.500

pcs

Pack.

10
10
10
10
10
10

Power socket double 0°, with increased touch protection with screwless terminals, 2-pin, 16 A,
250 V~, with connection terminals to IEC 60884-1.

PC Polycarbonate /pc.

Socket 0°, protective contact, double

    

Pure white
Pure orange
Mint green
Signal red
Black-grey
Aluminium painted

Type

SKS-D0 RW3
SKS-D0 ROR3
SKS-D0 MZGN3
SKS-D0 SRO3
SKS-D0 SWGR3
SKS-D0 AL3

Colour Item No.

6117 02 3
6117 02 5
6117 02 7
6117 02 9
6117 03 0
6117 03 1

kg/100 pcs.

Weight

12.000
10.300
10.300
10.300
10.300
10.300

pcs

Pack.

4
4
4
4
4
4

Power socket triple 0°, with increased touch protection with screwless terminals, 2-pin, 16 A,
250 V~, with connection terminals to IEC 60884-1.

PC Polycarbonate /pc.

Socket 0°, protective contact, triple

    

Pure white
Pure orange
Mint green
Signal red
Black-grey
Aluminium painted

Type

SKS-D3 RW1
SKS-D3 ROR1
SKS-D3 MZGN1
SKS-D3 SRO1
SKS-D3 SWGR1
SKS-D3 AL1

Colour Item No.

6117 04 1
6117 04 3
6117 04 5
6117 04 7
6117 04 8
6117 04 9

kg/100 pcs.

Weight

3.800
3.800
3.800
3.800
3.800
3.800

pcs

Pack.

20
20
20
20
20
20

Power socket single 33°, with increased touch protection with screwless terminals, 2-pin, 16 A,
250 V~, with connection terminals to IEC 60884-1.

PC Polycarbonate /pc.

Socket 33°, protective contact, single

    

Pure white
Pure orange
Mint green
Signal red
Black-grey
Aluminium painted

Type

SKS-D3 RW2
SKS-D3 ROR2
SKS-D3 MZGN2
SKS-D3 SRO2
SKS-D3 SWGR2
SKS-D3 AL2

Colour Item No.

6117 05 2
6117 05 4
6117 05 6
6117 05 8
6117 05 9
6117 06 0

kg/100 pcs.

Weight

7.500
7.500
7.500
7.500
7.500
7.500

pcs

Pack.

10
10
10
10
10
10

Power socket double 33°, with increased touch protection with screwless terminals, 2-pin, 16 A,
250 V~, with connection terminals to IEC 60884-1.

PC Polycarbonate /pc.

Socket 33°, protective contact, double

Sockets, Modul 45®



Below is a list of articles with direct links to our shop Electric Automation Network where you

can see:

• Quote per purchase volume in real time.

• Online documentation and datasheets of all products.

• Estimated delivery time enquiry in real time.

• Logistics systems for the shipment of materials almost anywhere in the world.

• Purchasing management, order record and tracking of shipments.

To access the product, click on the green button.

Product Code Reference Product link

Socket single 0° straight protective contact, 250V,
10/16A, Pure white, 9010, Polycarbonate, PC

6117001 SKS-D0 RW1 Buy on EAN

Socket single 0° straight protective contact, 250V,
10/16A, Pure orange, 2004, Polycarbonate, PC

6117003
SKS-D0
ROR1

Buy on EAN

Socket single 0° straight protective contact, 250V,
10/16A, Mint green, 6029, Polycarbonate, PC

6117005
SKS-D0
MZGN1

Buy on EAN

Socket single 0° straight protective contact, 250V,
10/16A, Signal red, 3001, Polycarbonate, PC

6117007 SKS-D0 SRO1 Buy on EAN

Socket single 0° straight , 250V, 10/16A, Black-grey,
7021, Polycarbonate, PC

6117008
SKS-D0
SWGR1

Buy on EAN

Socket single 0° straight protective contact, 250V,
10/16A, Aluminium painted, Polycarbonate, PC

6117009 SKS-D0 AL1 Buy on EAN

Socket double 0° straight protective contact, 250V,
10/16A, Pure white, 9010, Polycarbonate, PC

6117012 SKS-D0 RW2 Buy on EAN

Socket double 0° straight protective contact, 250V,
10/16A, Pure orange, 2004, Polycarbonate, PC

6117014
SKS-D0
ROR2

Buy on EAN

Socket double 0° straight protective contact, 250V,
10/16A, Mint green, 6029, Polycarbonate, PC

6117016
SKS-D0
MZGN2

Buy on EAN

Socket double 0° straight protective contact, 250V,
10/16A, Signal red, 3001, Polycarbonate, PC

6117018 SKS-D0 SRO2 Buy on EAN

Socket double 0° straight protective contact, 250V,
10/16A, Black-grey, 7021, Polycarbonate, PC

6117019
SKS-D0
SWGR2

Buy on EAN

Socket double 0° straight protective contact, 250V,
10/16A, Aluminium painted, Polycarbonate, PC

6117020 SKS-D0 AL2 Buy on EAN

Socket triple 0° straight protective contact, 250V, 10/16A,
Pure white, 9010, Polycarbonate, PC

6117023 SKS-D0 RW3 Buy on EAN

Socket triple 0° straight protective contact, 250V, 10/16A,
Pure orange, 2004, Polycarbonate, PC

6117025
SKS-D0
ROR3

Buy on EAN

http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/


Socket triple 0° straight protective contact, 250V, 10/16A,
Mint green, 6029, Polycarbonate, PC

6117027
SKS-D0
MZGN3

Buy on EAN

Socket triple 0° straight protective contact, 250V, 10/16A,
Signal red, 3001, Polycarbonate, PC

6117029 SKS-D0 SRO3 Buy on EAN

Socket triple 0° straight , 250V, 10/16A, Black-grey, 7021,
Polycarbonate, PC

6117030
SKS-D0
SWGR3

Buy on EAN

Socket triple 0° straight protective contact, 250V, 10/16A,
Aluminium painted, Polycarbonate, PC

6117031 SKS-D0 AL3 Buy on EAN

Socket single 33° oblique protective contact, 250V,
10/16A, Pure white, 9010, Polycarbonate, PC

6117041 SKS-D3 RW1 Buy on EAN

Socket single 33° oblique protective contact, 250V,
10/16A, Pure orange, 2004, Polycarbonate, PC

6117043
SKS-D3
ROR1

Buy on EAN

Socket single 33° oblique protective contact, 250V,
10/16A, Mint green, 6029, Polycarbonate, PC

6117045
SKS-D3
MZGN1

Buy on EAN

Socket single 33° oblique protective contact, 250V,
10/16A, Signal red, 3001, Polycarbonate, PC

6117047 SKS-D3 SRO1 Buy on EAN

Socket single 33° oblique , 250V, 10/16A, Black-grey,
7021, Polycarbonate, PC

6117048
SKS-D3
SWGR1

Buy on EAN

Socket single 33° oblique protective contact, 250V,
10/16A, Aluminium painted, Polycarbonate, PC

6117049 SKS-D3 AL1 Buy on EAN

Socket double 33° oblique protective contact, 250V,
10/16A, Pure white, 9010, Polycarbonate, PC

6117052 SKS-D3 RW2 Buy on EAN

Socket double 33° oblique protective contact, 250V,
10/16A, Pure orange, 2004, Polycarbonate, PC

6117054
SKS-D3
ROR2

Buy on EAN

Socket double 33° oblique protective contact, 250V,
10/16A, Mint green, 6029, Polycarbonate, PC

6117056
SKS-D3
MZGN2

Buy on EAN

Socket double 33° oblique protective contact, 250V,
10/16A, Signal red, 3001, Polycarbonate, PC

6117058 SKS-D3 SRO2 Buy on EAN

Socket double 33° oblique , 250V, 10/16A, Black-grey,
7021, Polycarbonate, PC

6117059
SKS-D3
SWGR2

Buy on EAN

Socket double 33° oblique protective contact, 250V,
10/16A, Aluminium painted, Polycarbonate, PC

6117060 SKS-D3 AL2 Buy on EAN


